
1 ITB RFQual

1 RFP 5

7

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 29, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, June 29, 2023. 
Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

06.29.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 29, 2023.

Unknown Bids



5% Bid Bond

Dept Buyer: M. Crenshaw
Date: Ext: 9960

Alt A

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Reference No. 103887 Haltom Road HROM Project

2,633,294.00    $2,642,082.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 29, 2023.

06.29.2023

2,445,528.50    $2,396,344.50

Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Klutz Construction

Capko Concrete Structure



5% Bid Bond

Department: Buyer: I. Otuyelu

Date: Ext: 6747

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

06.29.2023

Citywide

807,960.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 29, 2023.

Texas Bit

Bid Amount:

Advanced Paving Company

Peachtree Company

Company Name:

Reference No. 104897 2023 Rosemont Area Surface Overlay Contract

757,750.00

759,207.00



5% Bid Bond

Department: Buyer: I. Shrestha
Date: Ext. 7254

1 Fort Worth Civil Constructors LLC $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Reference No. 102601 E. 4th St/E 1st St. On Street Bicycle Improvements
Citywide
06.29.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

FAIN

3,524,034.96

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 29, 2023.

2,916,021.70



Department: Buyer: C. Ha
Date: Ext. 8066

1 Maxin Crane Works L.P $ 243,472.50

2 Wildcat Crane, Inc $ 189,010.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

ITB 23-0074 Motorized Crane Services
Citywide
06.29.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 29, 2023.



Department: Citywide Buyer: K. Porter
Date: 06.29.2023 Ext. 7259

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Nodriam LLC

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Replica

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM Thursday, June 29, 2023.

Reference No. 104893 Transportation Date Platform Software



Department: Buyer: F. Goderya
Date: Ext. 8214

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6

7

8

9

10

5% Bid Bond

Reference No. 103127 Rolling Hills Water Treatment Plant Chlorine 
Scrubbers Replacement

Citywide
6.29.2023

Company Bid Amount

Crescent Constuctors Inc 5,997,000.00

Archer Western Construction LLC 6,220,000.00

Felix Construction 6,439,000.00

Eagle Contracting Inc 5,463,247.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM Thursday, June 29, 2023.



Department: Citywide Buyer: V. Tornero
Date: 6.29.2023 Ext. 7830

1 $

2 $

3 $

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM Thursday, June 1, 2023.

City Project No. 104634 Brewer Blvd 24 Inch Water Main

Jackson Construction 999,988.00

Conatser Construction  649,622.00

Harper Brothers Construction 1,166.579.40
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