

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 29, 2023

Today, we have	e:			
_	1	_ITB		_RFQual
_	1	_RFP	5	Construction Bid(s)
_		_RFQuote	7	_Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, June 29, 2023. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids

Date: 06.29.2023

	Company Name:		Bid Number:
1		_	
2			
3		.	
4		-	
5		-	
		.	
		-	
7		-	
8		-	
9		-	
0			



Reference No. 103887 Haltom Road HROM Project

<u>Dept</u> Citywide	Buyer: M. Crensha	W
<u>Date:</u> 06.29.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 9960	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
	Alt A	
1 Klutz Construction	§ 2,445,528.50 \$2,396,344.	50
2 Capko Concrete Structure	\$ 2,633,294.00 \$2,642,082.	00
3	s	
4		
5	\$	
6	<u> </u>	
7	\$	
8	\$	
9	<u> </u>	
0	<u> </u>	



Reference No. 104897 2023 Rosemont Area Surface Overlay Contract

<u>Department:</u> Citywide	Buyer: I. Otuyelu	
<u>Date:</u> 06.29.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 6747	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Advanced Paving Company	§ <u>807,960.00</u>	
Peachtree Company	\$ <u>757,750.00</u>	
3 Texas Bit	\$ <u>759,207.00</u>	
4		
5	\$	
6	\$	
7	<u> </u>	
8	<u> </u>	
9	\$	
0	\$	



Reference No. 102601 E. 4th St/E 1st St. On Street Bicycle Improvements

Department: Citywide	Buyer: I. Shrestha	
<u>Date:</u> 06.29.2023	<u>Ext.</u> 7254	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Fort Worth Civil Constructors LLC	\$ <u>3,524,034.96</u>	
2 FAIN	\$ <u>2,916,021.70</u>	
3	\$	
4	\$	
5	<u> </u>	
6	<u> </u>	
7	<u> </u>	
8	<u> </u>	
9	<u> </u>	
0	<u> </u>	



ITB 23-0074 Motorized Crane Services

Department: Citywide	Buyer: C. Ha
<u>Date:</u> 06.29.2023	<u>Ext.</u> 8066
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Maxin Crane Works L.P	\$ 243,472.50
2 Wildcat Crane, Inc	\$ 189,010.00
3	\$
4	\$
5	_ \$
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Reference No. 104893 Transportation Date Platform Software

Department: Citywide	Buyer: K. Porter
Date: 06.29.2023	<u>Ext.</u> 7259
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Replica	\$
2 Nodriam LLC	\$
3	\$
4	\$
5	s
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Reference No. 103127 Rolling Hills Water Treatment Plant Chlorine Scrubbers Replacement

Department: Citywide	Buyer: F. Goderya
Date: 6.29.2023	<u>Ext.</u> 8214
Company	Bid Amount
1 Felix Construction	\$ 6,439,000.00
2 Crescent Constuctors Inc	\$ 5,997,000.00
3 Archer Western Construction LLC	\$ 6,220,000.00
4 Eagle Contracting Inc	\$ 5,463,247.00
5	<u> </u>
6	
7	
8	
9	
0	



City Project No. 104634 Brewer Blvd 24 Inch Water Main

Department: Citywide	Buyer: V. Tornero
Date: 6.29.2023	<u>Ext.</u> 7830
1 Jackson Construction	\$ 999,988.00
2 Conatser Construction	\$ 649,622.00
3 Harper Brothers Construction	\$ 1,166.579.40
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
·	-
10	